
Winners List - Motor Cycle [BCK]
2026-01-10

Sr.# Category Series Series Number Reserve Price (PKR) Highest Bid (PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor Cycle BCK 3600 800 1,000 BCK-35202****5425-3600 GULZAR HUSSAIN

2 Motor Cycle BCK 3700 700 900 BCK-32201****7639-3700 MUHAMMAD AWAIS

3 Motor Cycle BCK 4400 500 26,000 BCK-36601****1489-4400 ALLAH HO

4 Motor Cycle BCK 4500 2,200 2,200 BCK-35202****9237-4500 AD

5 Motor Cycle BCK 4900 700 700 BCK-35202****7415-4900 ABDUL RAZIQ HASHMI

6 Motor Cycle BCK 5200 900 900 BCK-36302****7273-5200 RANA RAMISH

7 Motor Cycle BCK 5900 700 5,200 BCK-35200****7001-5900 ASIM ALI

8 Motor Cycle BCK 6300 900 900 BCK-35302****2087-6300 AFZAAL

9 Motor Cycle BCK 6500 1,500 1,500 BCK-33201****3949-6500 MUHAMMAD IRFAN

10 Motor Cycle BCK 6900 1,000 1,500 BCK-36502****2731-6900 NOMAN
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11 Motor Cycle BCK 7300 900 900 BCK-33100****5397-7300 MUHAMMAD BILAL

12 Motor Cycle BCK 7500 1,100 1,100 BCK-33201****3949-7500 FARMAN SAHIB

13 Motor Cycle BCK 7600 4,900 4,900 BCK-35202****8509-7600 FOUZAN BAIG

14 Motor Cycle BCK 8888 13,700 14,200 BCK-37401****2715-8888 SAGHIR KAMALL

15 Motor Cycle BCK 9700 800 1,200 BCK-34101****1709-9700 RIZWAN

16 Motor Cycle BCK 9800 500 1,000 BCK-36401****3347-9800 ALI HAIDAR
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